CONNECTOR PIN ASSIGNMENT
VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE
M12 HIDED FOR CLARITY
L + TOL. SEE TABLE 1
�50�
PIN 8PIN 1BRAD LOGO
PIN 1
PIN 4

   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
ANGULAR TOL ±  °
4 PLACES ±
3 PLACES ±
2 PLACES ±
1 PLACE ±
0 PLACES ±
DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
TABLE 1
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L [m]
1201080521 E16A06012M010 1
1201080522 E16A06012M020 2
1201088654 E16A06012M025 2.5
1201088331 E16A06012M030 3
1201088332 E16A06012M040 4
1201088333 E16A06012M050 5
1201088334 E16A06012M060 6
1201088335 E16A06012M080 8
1201088336 E16A06012M090 9
1201080524 E16A06012M100 10
1201088338 E16A06012M120 12
1201088339 E16A06012M150 15
1201088340 E16A06012M200 20
1201088341 E16A06012M250 25
1201088342 E16A06012M300 30
1201088343 E16A06012M350 35
1201088344 E16A06012M400 40
1201088345 E16A06012M450 45
1201088346 E16A06012M500 50
1201088347 E16A06012M550 55
1201088348 E16A06012M600 60
1201088349 E16A06012M650 65
1201088350 E16A06012M700 70
1201088351 E16A06012M750 75
1201088352 E16A06012M800 80
1201089011 E16A06012M850 85
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L [m]
WITH ID CARRIER
1201088299 E16A06012M002H 0.2
1201088290 E16A06012M005H 0.5
1201088272 E16A06012M010H 1
1201088266 E16A06012M020H 2
1201088399 E16A06012M030H 3
1201088813 E16A06012M040H 4
1201088273 E16A06012M050H 5
1201089028 E16A06012M060H 6
1201089032 E16A06012M065H 6.5
1201089029 E16A06012M070H 7
1201089157 E16A06012M075H 7.5
1201088537 E16A06012M080H 8
1201088274 E16A06012M100H 10
1201088843 E16A06012M120H 12
1201088275 E16A06012M150H 15
1201088276 E16A06012M200H 20
1201088277 E16A06012M250H 25
1201088278 E16A06012M300H 30
1201088838 E16A06012M350H 35
1201089158 E16A06012M380H 38
1201088292 E16A06012M400H 40
1201088938 E16A06012M450H 45
1201088279 E16A06012M500H 50
1201089031 E16A06012M550H 55
1201088400 E16A06012M600H 60
1201088286 E16A06012M700H 70
1201088949 E16A06012M750H 75
1201089033 E16A06012M800H 80
1201089034 E16A06012M850H 85
1201088291 E16A06012M900H 90
1201088401 E16A06012T100H 100
A3
1
A
1